l THE CITY OF
PARKS & RECREATIONg

2024 FALL 2/3RD GRADE DIVISION 1 BASKETBALL LEAGUE

7. DREAM 8. ACES 9. WINGS 10. SPARKS 11. STORM 12. SUN 13. SKY
* DOUBLE HEADERS REVISED 11/6/24
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:00 PM 12 VS 7 EPRD 6
7:00 PM 9 VS *10 EPRD 6
11/12/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 11 VS 8 EPRD 5
6:00 PM *10 VS 13 EPRD 4
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:00 PM 10 VS 7 EPRD 6
7:00 PM *11 VS 12 EPRD 6
11/14/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 8 VS 9 EPRD 5
6:00 PM *11 VS 13 EPRD 4
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
12:00 PM 8 VS 7 El Tule Main Ct
11/16/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 12 VS 10 El Tule Main Ct
2:00PM 13 VS 9 El Tule Main Ct
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 11 VS 9 EPRD 5
11/19/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM 12 VS 8 EPRD 5
6:00 PM 13 VS 7 EPRD 4
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 11 VS 7 EPRD 5
11/21/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM 13 VS 12 EPRD 5
6:00 PM 10 VS 8 EPRD 4




Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 12 VS 11 EPRD 5
12/03/24 | Tuesday 7:00 PM 7 Vs 9 EPRD 5
6:00 PM 13 VS 10 EPRD 4
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 8 VS 13 EPRD 6
12/05/24 Thursday 7:00 PM 10 VS *11 EPRD 6
6:00 PM 9 VS 12 EPRD 5
6:00 PM 9 VS *11 EPRD 4
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
12:00 PM 10 VS *12 El Tule Main Ct
1:00 PM *8 VS 7 El Tule Main Ct
12/07/2024 Saturday 2:00 PM 13 VS 9 El Tule Main Ct
2:00 PM *8 VS *12 El Tule Ct3
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 11 VS 8 EPRD 5
7:00 PM 10 VS 9 EPRD 5
12/10/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM 12 VS 7 EPRD 4
6:00PM | = - N e
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:00 PM 10 VS *7 EPRD 6
7:00 PM 11 VS *13 EPRD 6
12/12/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM 9 VS 8 EPRD 5
6:00 PM *13 VS *7 EPRD 4

Games will be played at:

Parks & Rec: 315 E. Mark S. Pena Dr. Edinburg, TX 78539

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at

www.edinburg.recdesk.com

Dx



http://www.edinburg.recdesk.com/

